ADAMS
ALA
CARR
CARVER
CENTURY
CHAVEZ
CIRCULOS
DAVIS
DIAMOND
District WC
EDISON
ESQUEDA
FRANKLIN
FREMONT
GARFIELD
GODINEZ
GREENVILLE
HARVEY
HENINGER
HEROES
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
KENNEDY
KING
LATHROP
LINCOLN
LORIN GRISET
LOWELL
MACARTHUR
MADISON
MARTIN
MCFADDEN

MENDEZ

Family and Community Engagement
SANTA ANA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Santa Ana Unified School District

Family & Community Engagement/Enlance entre Familia y Comunidad

FACE Liaison Directory/Directorio del Personal de FACE

SCHOOL SITE/ FACE LIAISON/ WELLNESS CENTER / CELL/ OFFICE/ EMAIL/
ESCUELA ENLACE DE FACE CENTRO DE BIENESTAR CELULAR OFICINA CORREO ELECTRONICO

Meliza Scott
Abigail Valle
Kaylee Camacho
Cynthia Marquez
Alvaro Nunez.
Gabriela Munoz
Lorena Mendez
Martha Patarroyo
Roxanne Lopez
Erika Benavides
Sylvia Ramirez
Fernando Moreno
Gabriela Delatorre
Abbygail Ornelas
Ivan Sifuentes
Ximena Luna
Roxana Mejia
Anna Vilchis
Gavriela Valdez
Blanca Chamu
Mirca Perez
Irlanda Tapia
Mayra Gonzalez
Priscila Leal
Tina Costa
Jocelyn Torres
Melissa Maldonado
Victor Gonzalez.
Judith Mosqueda
Itzayana Davalos
Laura Urzua
Chris Chavez

Jesse Penunuri

714-967-3131

714-564-2181

714-480-4151

714-564-2019

714-568-7011

714-430-5737

714-480-4377

714-564-2210

714-480-8131

714-567-3319

714-479-6911

714-431-1537

714-564-2933

714-972-4327

714-972-5300

714-433-6727

714-558-3420

714-479-4220

714-953-3855

714-568-9629

714-569-3506

714-285-3711

714-972-5711

714-972-6067

714-285-2002

714-972-6267

714-648-2935

714-972-6312

714-568-7853

714-972-6458

714-480-8015

714-479-4008

714-972-7816

657-253-0806

657-253-0793

657-253-0811

657-595-5166

657-253-0799

657-595-5178

657-253-0850

657-253-0854

657-595-5161

657-253-0848

657-253-0805

657-253-0810

657-253-0851

657-253-0794

657-253-0790

657-414-4565

657-253-0792

657-253-0852

657-253-0818

657-595-5201

657-253-0804

657-253-0796

657-595-5172

657-253-0798

657-595-5202

657-595-5171

657-595-5164

657-566-1782

657-253-0849

657-253-0807

657-595-5175

657-595-5152

714-494-6954

714-967-3100

714-564-2100

714-480-4100

714-564-2000

714-568-7000

714-430-5700

714-480-4300

714-564-2200

714-480-8100

OFFICE #

714-479-6900

714-431-1500

714-564-2900

714-972-4300

714-972-5300

714-433-6600

714-558-3400

714-479-4200

714-953-3800

714-568-9600

714-569-3500

714-285-3700

714-972-5700

714-972-6000

714-567-3300

714-972-6200

714-648-2900

714-972-6300

714-568-7700

714-972-6400

714-480-8000

714-479-4000

714-972-7800

meliza.scott@sausd.us
abigail.vallecazarez@sausd.us
kaylee.camacho@sausd.us
cynthia.marquez@sausd.us
alvaro.nunez@sausd.us
gabriela.munoz@sausd.us
lorena.mendez@sausd.us
martha.patarroyo@sausd.us
roxanne.lopez@sausd.us
erika.benavides@sausd.us
sylvia.ramirez@sausd.us
fernando.moreno@sausd.us
gabriela.delatorre@sausd.us
abbygail.ornelas@sausd.us
ivan.sifuentesavila@sausd.us
ximena.lunaparra@sausd.us
roxana.mejia@sausd.us
anna.vilchis@sausd.us
gavriela.valdez@sausd.us
blanca.chamu@sausd.us
mirca.perez@sausd.us
irlanda.tapia@sausd.us
mayra.gonzalez@sausd.us
priscila.leal@sausd.us
tina.costa@sausd.us
jocelyn.torres@sausd.us
melissa.maldonado@sausd.us
victor.gonzalezi@sausd.us
judith.mosqueda@sausd.us
itzayana.davalos@sausd.us
laura.urzuacampos@sausd.us
chris.chavez@sausd.us

jesse.penunuri@sausd.us
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FAG

Family and Community Engagement

SANTA ANA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

MIDDLE COLLEGE

MITCHELL

MONROE

MONTE VISTA

MUIR

PIO PICO

REACH ACADEMY

LROMERO CRUZ

ROOSEVELT/WALKER

SADDLEBACK

SANTA ANA

SANTIAGO

SAVA

SEGERSTOM

SIERRA

TAFT

THORPE

VALLEY

VILLA

WASHINGTON

WILLARD

WILSON

Santa Ana Unified School District

Family & Community Engagement/Enlance entre Familia y Comunidad

FACE Liaison Directory/Directorio del Personal de FACE

SCHOOL SITE/ FACE LIAISON/ WELLNESS CENTER / CELL/ OFFICE/ EMAIL/
ESCUELA ENLACE DE FACE CENTRO DE BIENESTAR CELULAR OFICINA CORREO ELECTRONICO

Blanca Suarez
Lidia Alvarado
Maria Vera
Jacqueline Reyes
Patricia Moreno
Sara Quintanilla
Maritza Lopez
Gilberto Gonzalez
Daicy Cruz
Maria Corona
Carlos Dominguez Reyna
Norma Plascencia
Wendy Morales
Jennifer Anaya-Sanchez
Cristina Santos
Glendi Marroquin
Vanessa Najera
Monique Torres
Darilynn Macias
Blanca Martinez
Mayra Mejia

Mary Romero

714-953-3958

714-285-4612

714-569-9728

714-564-8573

714-972-6718

PENDING

714-431-1860

714-480-2274

714-564-1277

714-569-6322

714-567-4912

714-564-8417

714-565-5459

714-241-5077

714-567-3500

714-550-1486

714-430-5800

714-241-6422

714-558-6576

714-445-5189

714-480-4861

714-564-8168

657-253-0788

657-595-5203

657-253-0809

657-253-0785

714-584-9857

657-595-5177

657-595-5163

657-253-0797

657-595-5200

657-308-1144

657-253-0787

657-253-0789

657-595-5188

657-253-0801

657-253-0795

657-595-5162

657-595-5199

657-595-5176

657-253-0808

657-253-0812

657-253-0817

657-618-0472

714-953-3900

714-285-4600

714-569-9700

714-564-8500

714-972-6700

714-972-7500

714-431-1800

714-480-2200

714-564-1200

714-569-6300

714-567-4900

714-564-8400

714-565-5450

714-241-5000

714-567-3500

714-550-1400

714-430-5800

714-241-6410

714-558-5100

714-445-5100

714-480-4800

714-564-8100

blanca.suarez@sausd.us
lidia.alvarado@sausd.us
maria.verai@sausd.us
jacqueline.reyes@sausd.us
patricia.moreno@sausd.us
sara.quintanilla@sausd.us
maritza.lopez@sausd.us
gilberto.gonzalez@sausd.us
daicy.cruz@sausd.us
maria.corona@sausd.us
carlos.dominguezreyn@sausd.us
norma.plascencia@sausd.us
wendy.morales@sausd.us
jennifer.anayasanchez@sausd.us
cristina.santos@sausd.us
glendi.marroquinalva@sausd.us
vanessa.najera@sausd.us
monique.torres@sausd.us
darilynn.macias@sausd.us
blanca.martinez@sausd.us
mayra.mejia@sausd.us

mariadelrefugio.rome@sausd.us

FACE DEPARTMENT/DEPARTAMENTO DE FACE

EMAIL/ CORREO
TITLE/ TITULO NAME/ NOMBRE CELL/ CELULAR OFFICE/ OFICINA ELECTRONICO

FACE Director Lisa Solomon 714-749-0877 714-972-7605 lisa.solomon@sausd.us

FACE COORDINATOR Elisa Briseno-Sandoval 657-414-4567 714-972-7619 elisa.brisenosandova@sausd.us

DEPARTMENT SPECIALIST Elizabeth Maciel 657-253-0802 714-972-7620 elizabeth.maciel@sausd.us

FACE SPECIALIST Valeria Cortes 714-313-2376 N/A valeria.cortez@sausd.us

FACE SPECIALIST Evelyn Benitez 657-414-4566 N/A evelyn.benitez@sausd.us

FACE SPECIALIST Claudia Tapia 657-253-0853 N/A claudia.tapia@sausd.us

FACE SPECIALIST 657-702-9998 N/A

https://www.sausd.us/Page/41314 o sausdface ( O.) sausdface
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Raul Ramirez raul.ramirez@sausd.us

@ 714 972-7660
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